

AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

Billding



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

African Puzzle



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

CTL-Connexus Travel Limited



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

Meet YourselfTM



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

Siha Health & Wellness Pvt ltd



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

Doktorconnect



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

femble



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

EarthID



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

KitchenShare.AI



AN AFFILIATED PARTNER OF THE G20 GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP FOR FINANCIAL INCLUSION (GPFI)

CERTIFICATE

An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI), the World Business Angels Investment Forum (WBAF) is committed to empowering world economic development by easing access to finance and creating innovative financial instruments for entrepreneurs, startups, scaleups, SMEs and investors.

Global Fundraising Stage

WBAF FINANCIAL INCLUSION CONFERENCE | LSEG LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP

LedgerFunding